Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Zurich/Dietikon BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2019

Teilnehmer
Wolf Beat

Beusch Markus
Bernet Roger
Béani Reto
Povse Daniel
Frohlich Alex
Tongi René
Bernet Remo
Groshans Stefan
Wachter Roland

Gopalakrishna Srisegar

Bé&ni Dominik
Hediger Harald
Camini Erwin
Molina Bernardo
Grob Peter
Kezmann Paul
Reichle Heinz
Groshans Martina
Peter Stephan
Schopfer Franz
Etter Peter
Signer Daniel
Bernet Jasmin

Camini Marcel

Jg.
1973

1957
1968
1968
1973
1978
1958
1995
1982
1945
1973
2001
1964
1977
1966
1977
1945
1949
1986
1979
1964
1957
1967
1993
1979

Verein

ZH

Zurich-Neuminster StandSG

Zirich SG der Stadt
Zirich SG der Stadt
Zurich SG der Stadt
Zirich SG der Stadt

Zurich-Neuminster StandSG

Zurich-Neumunster StandSG

Zurich SG der Stadt
Zurich SG der Stadt

Zurich-Neuminster StandSG

Unterengstringen SG
Zirich SG der Stadt
Zurich SG der Stadt
Unterengstringen SG
Zirich SG der Stadt
Zirich SG der Stadt

Zurich-Neumunster StandSG

Zurich SG der Stadt
Zirich SG der Stadt
Zurich SG der Stadt
Unterengstringen SG
Zurich SG der Stadt
Unterengstringen SG
Zirich SG der Stadt
Unterengstringen SG
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Zircher
Schiesssportverband
Feld A
1. Vorrunde
Sportgerat Resultat
Standardgewehr 195
Freigewehr 194
Standardgewehr 193
Standardgewehr 193
Standardgewehr 193
Standardgewehr 192
Freigewehr 190
Standardgewehr 190
Standardgewehr 188
Freigewehr 187
Standardgewehr 187
Standardgewehr 186
Standardgewehr 186
Standardgewehr 186
Standardgewehr 185
Standardgewehr 185
Freigewehr 184
Standardgewehr 184
Standardgewehr 184
Standardgewehr 183
Standardgewehr 182
Standardgewehr 179
Standardgewehr 179
Standardgewehr 174
Standardgewehr 173
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